INVOICE

TN Northshore Medical & Aesthetics Center,
sramz) BGPO.BM P.O. Box HM1839 Hamilton HMGX,
g o Bermuda

1(441)293-5476
info@nmac.bm

Billing Address Shipping Address oice # INV-2025.0518

Maricon Barte Order No. ORD-2025-0517

mbarte@nmac.bm

Date Mar 22, 2025
’ Amount $501.61
Product Rate Quantity Price

tape $0.00 3 $0.00
Transparent Film Dressing Moisture Film Dressing 2'x2 3/4 $0.59 1 $0.59
Cotton Tipped Wood Applicators 3" 100 (M) $0.00 1 $0.00
Caviwipes XL 9 x 12 65 Pack $2.60 1 $2.60
Rubbing Alcohol 70% 16FL OZ $3.36 1 $3.36
QUICK RELEASE TOURNIQUET $2.95 1 $2.95
Avant Gauze Sponges 2 in x 2 in (5cm x 5¢cm) $4.00 1 $4.00
Cotton Balls $4.00 1 $4.00
Telfa Dressing Sterile 4x5 $9.00 1 $9.00
Small Gloves - Glovepak $13.90 1 $13.90
Calcium Chloride 10% USP $30.00 2 $60.00
Kend Gauze Sponge Bulk 4x8 IN $48.50 1 $48.50
Sterile Ultrasound Gel (gel inside 96' probe cover & tray) $1.60 10 $16.00
Flexible Fabric Band-Aids 1x3in 100 pack $8.95 1 $8.95
Exam Table Paper $6.60 5 $33.00
LHMS Large Nitrile Medical Gloves 200ct $13.90 1 $13.90
EvenCare G2 Blood Glucose Test Strips $15.50 1 $15.50
Xylocaine 2% 50ml $17.33 5 $86.65
Energizer AA Batteries 4 Pack $7.95 1 $7.95
Energizer AAA Batteries 4 Pack $7.95 1 $7.95

Small Paper Clips 100ct $8.00 1 $8.00



Product
Clipboard
C-Fold Towel (Green Seal)
Black Sharpie Marker
NMAC Envelopes
Post-it Notes 4x6
Post-it Notes 1 3/8 x 1 7/8
Post It's 3 by3
POST-IT NOTES 3x5
Pens pack of 10
Highlighters
DYMO 1-1/8 in x 3-1/2 in

Lysol Disinfectant Spray Crisp Linen Spray

Rate Quantity
$9.95
$47.00
$2.15
$0.25
$3.00
$1.87
$2.25
$2.95
$2.10
$1.13
$24.95

$8.01

Total
Shipping Charge
Discount

Sub Total

Price
$19.90
$47.00

$2.15
$1.25
$6.00
$3.74
$4.50
$5.90
$4.20
$2.26
$49.90

$8.01

$501.61
$0.00
$0

$501.61



